


Недельная 

дополни-

тельная 

нагрузка 

(занятий) 

0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 

Предельно 

допустимая 

нагрузка 

непрерыв-

ной 

непосред-

ственно-

образова-

тельной 

деятель-

ности 

 

 

 

 

10 мин. 

 

 

 

 

15 мин. 

 

 

 

 

15 мин. 

 

 

 

 

20 мин 

 

 

 

 

25 мин. 

 

 

 

 

25 мин 

 

 

30мин. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

30 мин. 

Регламенти

рование 

образова-

тельного 

процесса, 

половина 

дня 

 

1,2 половина дня 

Сроки 

проведения 

мониторин-

га 

01.09.2024г. -09.09.2024г. - на начало учебного года 

09.01.2025г. - 20.01.2025г. – диагностический период для компенсирующей 

группы, 15.05.2025г. - 22.05.2025г. - итоговый  

 

Летне-

оздоровител

ьный 

период 

 

02.06.2025 г.-31.08.2025 г. 

Празднич-

ные дни 

04 ноября 2024г.; 01 января 2025г. - 08 января 2025г.; 

23 февраля 2025г.; 08 марта 2025г.; 

01 мая 2025г. – 04.05.2025г.; 09 мая 20235г. – 11 мая 2025г.;  

12 июня 2025г. 

 

Проведение 

утренников 

организует-

ся в сроки 

2 сентября 2024 г.; 27- 28 ноября 2024 г.;  

23-27 декабря 2024г.; 20, 21 февраля 2025 г.; 3– 7 марта 2025г.; 

6, 7 мая 2025г.; 29 мая 2025г.; 02 июня 2025 г. 

 


